
ENTERGY Trade Ally Public Contact Public Email Public Phone # Public Address City State Zip Code

All Electric Supply Heather Linton hlinton@allenergy.solutions 501-247-3087 1301 West Park Drive Little Rock AR 72204

Arkansas Efficiency Systems, LLC Darian Pellicciotti dpellaes@gmail.com 501-258-0227 8210 Mabelvale Pike LITTLE ROCK AR 72209

Arkansas LED Richard McDonough rich.arkansasled@gmail.com 479.202.5614 8476 Pine Ridge Ln Rogers AR 72756

B & TS, Inc. Tom Smart tom.smart@ymail.com 870.833.0168 110 Harrison St Camden AR 71701

Batson, Inc. Engineering Solutions Rhonda Kaucher jchidester@batson.com 501-664-3311 1300 Brookwood Drive LITTLE ROCK AR 72202

Batteries Plus Bulbs. Ray Sandoval ray.sandoval@batteriesplus.com 501.224.2852 801 S Bowman Rd Little Rock AR 72211

BC Energy Solutions LLC Derek Jun ask@bcenergysaves.com 480-666-5564 366 N Gilbert Rd GILBERT AZ 85234

Bradley Ward Electric Bradley Ward bwardelectric@outlook.com 501.516.7050 13646 Hwy 11 North Des Arc AR 72040

BriteSwitch LLC Laura Oliver laura.oliver@briteswitch.com 609.945.5349 195 Nassau St Princeton NJ 08542

Cardinal Electric, LLC Nick Woods nick.woods@cardinalelectric.net 870-208-7346 PO BOX 915 WYNNE AR 72396

Carrington Electric Co Ed Carrington edc@carringtonelectric.com 870.534.6993 PO Box 1667 PINE BLUFF AR 71613

CED El Dorado Matt Tunstall mtunstall@cedeldo.com 870-862-8102 615 STRONG HWY EL DORADO AR 71730

Clairday Electric. Mark Clairday mark2@clairdayelectric.com 501.268.2131 112 Black Gum Lane SEARCY AR 72143

Clean Technology Partners, LLC. Dave Harvey dharvey@cleantechnologypartners.net 844-287-4968 2524-170th Place SE BELLEVUE WA 98008

ENCENTIV ENERGY, LLC. Suzanne Schreiber sdschreiber@encentivenergy.com 412-723-1504
1501 Ardmore Boulevard, Suite 
102 PITTSBURGH PA 15221

Energy Integrated Solutions Alex Figueiras jlloyd@metrotechlight.com 678-315-7040 1040 Blvd SE ATLANTA GA 30312



Energy Management Collaborative 0 jessicajohnson@emcllc.com 651-502-7917 2890 Vicksburg Lane N PLYMOUTH MN 55447

Energy Savers United Rebecca Rhodes energysavers19@gmail.com 901-335-2213 104 Hwy 51 COMO MS 38619

Excel Energy Group, Inc. Drew Reeves dreeves@excelenergygroup.com 479-280-1929 4 Longwood Road LITTLE ROCK AR 72223

Facility Solutions Group Inc. Juliet Longoria rebates@fsgi.com
800.347.5530 ext 
10297 4401 Westgate Blvd #310 AUSTIN TX 78745

Glenn Mechanical Brent McDiarmid bmediarmid@glennmechanical.com 870.918.9425 512 W Hillsboro St EL DORADO AR 71730

Go Green LED David Crews david@gogreenled.com 501-831-6505 6717 Garrison Rd LITTLE ROCK AR 72223

Green Energy Texastech Sean Song greenenergytt@gmail.com 972.243.2752 2012 Clearwater Trail CARROLLTON TX 75010

Harrison Energy Partners Mike McClellan mmcclellan@harrisonenergy.com 501-661-0621 1501 Westpark Dr., Ste. 9 LITTLE ROCK AR 72204

Illumetek Corp. Kristen Cooke mneal@illumetek.com 330-807-7403 121 East Ascot Lane CUYAHOGA FALLS OH 44223

Industrial Energy Services Andrina Goetz agoetz@iesnational.com 850-941-7615 8002 Pittman Ave Pensecola FL 32534

Industrial Supply & Service, LLC Ben Endsley ben.endsley@pneupower.com (501) 565-0270 8203 Distribution Dr Little Rock AR 72209

James D. Gilliam Electric Rob Hendrix rhendrix@gilliamelectric.com 501-525-1381 Post Office Box 22570 HOT SPRINGS AR 71903

Johnson Equipment Company Buddy Hain bhain@jequip.com 972-661-9822 PO Box 802009 Dallas TX 75380

Keathley Patterson Conway Jonathan Hoffman jhoffman@kpconway.com 501.329.5667 585 Commerce Conway AR 72032

Keathley Patterson Little Rock Allen Thomas athomas@solconnetwork.com 501.955.3500 8100 Scott Hamilton Little Rock AR 72209

Keathley Patterson Mountain Home Scott Burkhart sburkhart@kp-mtnhome.com 870.492.6716 1820 HWY 201 SOUTH SPUR Mountain Home AR 72653

Keathley Patterson Russellville Allen Thomas bhomard@kprul.com 679.967.5667 3305 East C St Russellville AR 72802

Keathley Patterson Searcy Mike Taylor miketaylor@kpsearcy.com 501-268-5308 604 E Booth Rd SEARCY AR 72143

Leidos Engineering Chris Piechuta allycontact@leidos.com 855-926-7543 301 Plainfield Rd. Suite 310 Syracuse NY 13212

Lewis Architects Engineers. Randy Ragsdale rragsdale@lemvrw.com (501) 223-9302 11225 Huron Ln Little Rock AR 72211

LionLux LED Nick Buoni nick@lionluxled.com 901.729.7323 5119 Summer Ave Memphis TN 38122

Loyd's Electric Supply Chris Loyd cloyd@loydselectric.com 870.741.9266 PO Box 1169 BRANSON MO 65615

Lumatech, Inc. Ben Grothe bgrothe@lumatechservice.com 501-217-9919 6301 Murray St LITTLE ROCK AR 72210

May Construction Company Lewis May lm@lewismary.com 501-912-2600 27 Forest Valley Ln LITTLE ROCK AR 72223

McKenney Supply, Inc. Kent Jones kent.mckenney@gmail.com 501-268-8422 106 E Pleasure Avenue Searcy AR 72143

MetroTech Media & Lighting Jamie Lloyd jlloyd@metrotechlight.com 850-619-0116 1040 Blvd SE ATLANTA GA 30312



Miller Electric Company Shannon Cormell BLHOFFMAN@MECOJAX.COM 501-753-1482 8010-A COUNTS MASSIE RD NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR 72113

Motion Industries Robert Kelley robert.kelley@motion-ind.com 425-351-5635 1805 Brinston Drive, Dock B TROY MI 48083

Pilgreen Electrical Service, Inc. Bobby Pilgreen pilgreenelectrical@gmail.com 870-353-6142 219 North 1st St. GURDON AR 71743

Power Equipment Company Chip Crockarell ccrockarell@powereq.com 901-258-8180 8120 Scott Hamilton Dr Little Rock AR 72209

Powers of Arkansas Alan Hope ahope@powersar.com 501-374-5420 PO Box 8112 LITTLE ROCK AR 72203

Rebate Bus Jake Ekum jake@rebatebus.com 314-272-2362 4240 Duncan Ave SAINT LOUIS MO 63110

Rexel Holdings USA Corp. Ryan Stillwell anthoney.woods@rexelenergy.com 479-409-2258 1804 Lorene El Dorado Ar 71730

ROI Energy Investments, LLC. Matt Behm mbehm@roienergyinvestments.com 920-660-1213 P.O. Box 394 FREMONT WI 54940

Seyller Electric David Fox dfox@seyllerelectric.com 870-673-1514 PO BOX 522 STUTTGART AR 72160

Superior Group LLC Warren Crabtree superiorl@msn.com 870.330.0713 2722 East St TEXARKANA AR 71854

Thompson Electric Terri Thompson terri.thompson@thompson-electric.com 501.455.0555 PO Box 414 Mabelvale AR 72103

United Electrical Contracting Faisal Alwani faisal.uec@outlook.com 501-562-1585 9831 Maumelle Blvd NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR 72113

VERDANT ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLO John Attala john.attala@verdant.info 514-344-4448 1850 55th Ave Lachine Quebec 0

Yesco Sign & Lighting Service Kevin Gamble dhamilton@yesco.com 501-545-2626  1231 Central Ave Hot Springs AR 71913

Zimmer Electrical Inc Steve Zimmer zestimator7@gmail.com (501) 520-8047  3253 Albert Pike Rd Hot Springs AR 71913
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